PARADE PERMIT

Section 311.02

City of Orrville, Ohio

Permission is hereby granted, by order of the Safety Service Director and Chief of Police of the City of Orrville, Ohio, for the use of the following streets during the period stated by the designated organization or organizations for parade purposes.

 Route of Parade: (Also, p 	
4. Date of Parade 5. Time of Parade: Beginnin	sons Vehicles
 4. Date of Parade 5. Time of Parade: Beginnin 	please put drawing on rear or attach a map)
 Date of Parade Time of Parade: Beginnin 	
 Date of Parade Time of Parade: Beginnin 	
 Date of Parade Time of Parade: Beginnin 	
	, 20
6. Contact Person:	ng Finish
	Phone
Address	

This permit is to be carried by someone at or near the head of the parade. <u>NO</u> permanent markings are permitted on the parade route. <u>NO</u> exceptions. Any changes in the provisions of this permit must be approved by the Chief of Police.

CITY OF ORRVILLE, OHIO

CITY OF ORRVILLE, OHIO

Safety-Service Director